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CardioMetabolic Diseases & Retinal Health

Dr. Scott DeWire

US Head for BD&L
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Treating the consequences of the Metabolic Syndrome with programs for NASH/fibrotic liver diseases; retinopathies;

obesity and disruptive approaches to diabetes.

Dr. Manuel Baader

Biberach, Germany
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manuel.baader@boehringer-ingelheim.com
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Immunology

Dr. Monica Cheng

Ridgefield, CT USA

Phone: +1 203 798 5268
monica.cheng@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Autoimmune, inflammatory and fibrotic diseases affecting the gut, skin and lung with a particular focus on Crohn’s
disease, ulcerative colitis, systemic sclerosis/scleroderma and progressive fibrotic lung diseases.

Dr. Andrew Hutchinson

Ridgefield, CT USA

Phone: +1 203 791 6087
andrew.hutchinson@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Dr. David Blair

Ridgefield, CT USA

Phone: +1 203 798 4629
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Oncology

FiC solid tumor concepts directly targeting aberrant cancer signaling and mutational drivers; and indirectly those that

harness the immune response, with a focus on myeloid stimulation.
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Respiratory Diseases Central Nervous System Diseases

Opportunities to block pro-fibrotic signaling beyond Innovative approaches to modulate maladaptive
standard of care; approaches to induce lung repair. neurocircuits for treating symptom domains within
neuropsychiatric diseases

Dr. Silke Hobbie

Biberach, Germany

Phone: +49 7351 54 98309
silke.hobbie@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Research Beyond Borders

Searching for new and disruptive ideas and technologies across the research spectrum with a focus on gene therapy,
regenerative medicine and infectious diseases.

e

Technologies Biotherapeutic Technologies

Translating the most promising NCE and NBE technology innovations (e.g. platforms and enabling technologies) into
impactful applications to support Research, Development and Translational Medicine.

Dr. Christian Thomsen

Biberach, Germany

Phone: + 49 7351 54 175571
christian.thomsen@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Dr. Bernd Nosse

Biberach, Germany
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bernd.nosse@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Dr. Marcio Lasaro

Ridgefield, CT, USA
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Biberach, Germany
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bernd.nosse@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Dr. Namiko Yamashita

Tokyo, Japan

Phone: +81 3 6417 2853
namiko.yamashita@boehringer-
ingelheim.com

Dr. Takeshi Kono

Tokyo, Japan

Phone: +81 78 306 4060
takeshi.kono@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Dr. Mengtao Xiao

Shanghai, China

Phone: +86 21 5288 3995
mengtao.xiao@boehringer-ingelheim.com
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